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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 3/18/2016 11:50:59 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, October 31, 2015

94,055.66 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

10/01/2015 90821 GJ Posted from UB System 6,598.59 100,654.25 

10/01/2015 90821 GJ Posted from UB System 33.75 100,620.50 

10/02/2015 90822 GJ Posted from UB System 6,401.80 107,022.30 

10/02/2015 90823 GJ Posted from UB System 5,980.35 113,002.65 

10/02/2015 90823 GJ Posted from UB System 99.91 112,902.74 

10/05/2015 90911 GJ PR TO WF 30.81 112,933.55 

10/05/2015 90924 GJ PR TO WF 281.72 113,215.27 

10/05/2015 90824 GJ Posted from UB System 5,997.45 119,212.72 

10/05/2015 90824 GJ Posted from UB System 4,978.92 124,191.64 

10/06/2015 90920 GJ WF TO PR 13,614.14 110,577.50 

10/06/2015 90869 GJ Posted from UB System 6,499.81 117,077.31 

10/06/2015 90869 GJ Posted from UB System 29.90 117,047.41 

10/07/2015 90975 GJ WF BREAKDOWN 69.99 117,117.40 

10/07/2015 90976 GJ WATER FUND BREAKDOWN 29.99 117,147.39 

10/07/2015 91661 GJ ADJ. MADE BY BANK RAN CK WRONG 50.00 117,197.39 

10/07/2015 90962 GJ Posted from UB System 10,175.45 127,372.84 

10/07/2015 90962 GJ Posted from UB System 48.43 127,324.41 

10/08/2015 90981 GJ PAYING TO WF 2.46 127,326.87 

10/08/2015 90982 GJ METER DEP TO WF 41.84 127,368.71 

10/08/2015 90971 GJ Posted from UB System 3,739.35 131,108.06 

10/09/2015 91016 CD CK#12293 BILLS 190.46 130,917.60 

10/09/2015 90997 GJ Posted from UB System 16,397.15 147,314.75 

10/09/2015 90997 GJ Posted from UB System 290.73 147,024.02 

10/09/2015 90997 GJ Posted from UB System 28.99 146,995.03 

10/12/2015 91179 GJ WF TO PAYING 29,607.71 117,387.32 

10/12/2015 90998 GJ Posted from UB System 7,800.55 125,187.87 

10/12/2015 91000 GJ Posted from UB System 5,306.85 130,494.72 

10/13/2015 91028 GJ Posted from UB System 2,678.27 133,172.99 

10/14/2015 91040 GJ Posted from UB System 10,366.82 143,539.81 

10/14/2015 91040 GJ Posted from UB System 14.54 143,525.27 

10/15/2015 91220 CD CK#12294 BILLS 4-7 162.62 143,362.65 

10/15/2015 91055 GJ Posted from UB System 3,722.10 147,084.75 

10/15/2015 91055 GJ Posted from UB System 75.68 147,009.07 

10/16/2015 91128 GJ Posted from UB System 4,860.88 151,869.95 

10/19/2015 91191 GJ WF TO PR 15,036.60 136,833.35 

10/20/2015 91199 GJ WATER FUND BREAKDOWN 40.00 136,873.35 

10/20/2015 91221 CD CK#12295 WATER TESTS 175.00 136,698.35 

10/20/2015 91170 GJ Posted from UB System 16,933.26 153,631.61 

10/20/2015 91196 GJ Posted from UB System 2,244.51 155,876.12 

10/21/2015 91261 CD CK#12296 BILLS 8-10 153.82 155,722.30 

10/21/2015 91238 GJ Posted from UB System 3,836.81 159,559.11 

10/21/2015 91238 GJ Posted from UB System 69.43 159,489.68 

10/21/2015 91238 GJ Posted from UB System 5.00 159,484.68 

10/22/2015 91241 GJ W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ/WALKING TRIAL 1,492.25 157,992.43 

10/22/2015 91262 CD CK#12297 WATER SAMPLES 75.00 157,917.43 

10/22/2015 91263 CD CK#12298 PER DIEM 149.00 157,768.43 

10/22/2015 91264 CD CK#12299 PER DIEM 149.00 157,619.43 

10/22/2015 91271 GJ PR TO WF DEP LIFE 2.48 157,621.91 

10/22/2015 91274 GJ PR TO WF LIFE 2 71.20 157,693.11 
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10/22/2015 91290 GJ REIMBURSED REQUEST #3 WALKING TRA 1,492.25 159,185.36 

10/22/2015 91239 GJ Posted from UB System 3,990.50 163,175.86 

10/22/2015 91269 GJ Posted from UB System 3,989.14 167,165.00 

10/23/2015 91278 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER W/F TO G/F 25,000.00 142,165.00 

10/23/2015 91387 GJ WF TO PAYING 32,393.85 109,771.15 

10/23/2015 91284 GJ Posted from UB System 6,533.27 116,304.42 

10/26/2015 91286 GJ Posted from UB System 12,680.00 128,984.42 

10/26/2015 91288 GJ Posted from UB System 6,638.22 135,622.64 

10/26/2015 91288 GJ Posted from UB System 10.74 135,611.90 

10/26/2015 91288 GJ Posted from UB System 9.26 135,602.64 

10/27/2015 91395 GJ PR TO WATER 269.44 135,872.08 

10/27/2015 91295 GJ Posted from UB System 3,586.68 139,458.76 

10/27/2015 91296 GJ Posted from UB System 2,451.60 141,910.36 

10/28/2015 91304 GJ G/F TO W/F HULLUM ST BRIDGE EXPENS 3,806.70 145,717.06 

10/28/2015 91325 GJ Posted from UB System 7,754.96 153,472.02 

10/29/2015 91406 GJ PR TO WF 30.81 153,502.83 

10/29/2015 91428 GJ Posted from UB System 7,579.17 161,082.00 

10/29/2015 91428 GJ Posted from UB System 96.00 160,986.00 

10/30/2015 91526 CD CK#12301 CASH VOUCHER 18.40 160,967.60 

10/30/2015 91450 GJ Posted from UB System 4,242.91 165,210.51 

10/30/2015 91450 GJ Posted from UB System 28.25 165,182.26 

10/30/2015 91450 GJ Posted from UB System 117.30 165,064.96 

10/31/2015 91604 GJ INTEREST INCOME 30.90 165,095.86 

284,271.62 119,175.76 Totals 165,095.86 

DREnding Balance 165,095.86 


